Lower Dauphin Falcon Foundation 
2025-2026 Scholarship Application 

The Lower Dauphin Falcon Foundation (LDFF) is offering three (3) one thousand five 
hundred dollar scholarships ($1,500) to Lower Dauphin (LD) students who are continuing 
their education in the fall and one (1) one thousand five hundred dollar scholarship to Lower 
Dauphin (LD) students who are pursuing trade school, and mirror the LDFF’s mission of 
community service and life-long learning.